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Positive Today: 182 

 
Recovered Today: 175 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 1143 

S+vty Sample Positivity today : 14.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.96% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 96132  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 91288 (94.98%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3414 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 287 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1084  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1844  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1424482  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 32 49 67048 8 4605 71647 0 

Bageshwar 23 21 36656 2 2100 38752 0 

Chamoli 36 16 50427 0 3249 53674 0 

Champawat 62 22 63020 7 1927 64944 0 

Dehradun 694 440 391362 86 35225 426452 94 

Haridwar 103 41 315791 7 13436 329197 4 

Nainital 235 221 96109 51 11799 107838 21 

Pauri Garhwal 23 21 100883 1 5327 106203 0 

Pithoragarh 25 25 43534 4 2591 46113 0 

Rudraprayag 31 21 28614 0 2733 31347 0 

Tehri Garhwal 103 109 41319 7 2454 43766 9 

US Nagar 442 97 144713 8 8936 153625 32 

Uttarkashi 35 1 45006 1 1750 46754 0 

Total 1844 1084 1424482 182 96132 1520312 160 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4605 4163 35 4 403 

Bageshwar 2100 2003 1 0 96 

Chamoli 3249 3130 7 3 109 

Champawat 1927 1894 12 1 20 

Dehradun 35225 33946 709 181 389 

Haridwar 13436 13126 47 27 236 

Nainital 11799 11487 228 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5327 4324 13 19 971 

Pithoragarh 2591 2433 14 4 140 

Rudraprayag 2733 2586 14 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2454 2038 20 7 389 

U.S. Nagar 8936 8606 28 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1750 1552 15 5 178 

Total 96132 91288 1143 287 3414 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indresh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 
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Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  

 

 

 

 

 

../../../../../../../../Downloads/report.icmr.org.in


 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

25 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       952 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          31709 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9073037 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8609575 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        952846 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19194 12576 29249 23555 384299 358431 6024 6034 9959 9765 52818 185 606 

Bageshwar 10202 8050 14140 13224 186393 173151 2515 2521 2323 2403 33408 39 623 

Chamoli 15132 13523 19731 19085 275307 271872 3988 4022 6494 6637 56957 18 1470 

Champawat 10818 8440 13520 12996 184943 173906 2255 2318 7588 7535 28266 24 329 

Dehradun 66510 42365 102807 80508 1581403 1489086 37248 36731 30673 31330 204625 655 7703 

Haridwar 73847 37063 83771 53594 1520633 1466535 17789 17639 48479 48485 137821 553 6715 

Nainital 42434 27377 53378 42082 759461 741465 14196 14010 20119 20244 85802 388 2434 

Pauri 22623 17519 32724 31014 455868 439011 7923 7944 7107 7199 73835 85 1714 

Pithoragarh 16193 12285 23767 20981 328075 320184 4096 4115 8321 8418 35767 47 553 

Rudraprayag 8836 6499 12623 11120 174375 160901 2466 2456 2692 2714 25229 75 1735 

Tehri 23438 21022 31325 29713 401395 369173 6254 6317 4930 5051 68643 126 695 

US Nagar 62344 53328 93492 90750 1360826 1392997 12499 12627 34803 34071 106555 186 4567 

Uttarkashi 13358 10184 18285 16750 237113 228073 3462 3488 5002 5113 43120 10 174 

Total 384929 270231 528812 445372 7850091 7584785 120715 120222 188490 188965 952846 2391 29318 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.39% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.81% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.75% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.18% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 440917 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 422438 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9631 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7705 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9600235 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10041152 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 322880 306034 16846 15587 200 1024 

Bageshwar 258333 250466 7867 7684 61 121 

Chamoli 358651 343150 15501 15113 65 316 

Champawat 338368 328762 9606 9331 54 209 

Dehradun 2461388 2313431 147957 142548 3708 992 

Haridwar 2593239 2528218 65021 62289 1051 1634 

Nainital 722286 671145 51141 49740 976 197 

Pauri Garhwal 534821 511752 23069 21044 334 1678 

Pithoragarh 288460 275578 12882 12434 186 248 

Rudraprayag 241085 229546 11539 11126 108 291 

Tehri Garhwal 365798 347504 18294 16869 117 1288 

U.S. Nagar 1153089 1106207 46882 44978 766 1110 

Uttarkashi 402754 388442 14312 13695 79 523 

Total 10041152 9600235 440917 422438 7705 9631 
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